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Calibration - Etalonnage - Ijking  1
Direction InformationDistance Direction

St-Vith

70
St-Vith

N676

31Zone

394 400

N° 163

406
Büllingen Sourbrodt Rocherath
Elsenborn
Eupen

HÄLT AUF ANFRAGE

ARRET SUR DEMANDE

BUS

Büllingen
Bütgenbach

Amel

N62 Malmedy

N670

N676

E42

Büllingen
Bütgenbach

Amel

N62 Malmedy

N670

N676

E42

31Zone

394 400

N° 163

406
Büllingen Sourbrodt Rocherath
Elsenborn
Eupen

HÄLT AUF ANFRAGE

ARRET SUR DEMANDE

BUS

N676

N676

N676

N676

Radar Tronçon
Trajectcontrole
Average speed check
Abschnittkontrolle

70

Radar Tronçon
Trajectcontrole
Average speed check
Abschnittkontrolle

SOMR - HBV - RSP

SOMR - HBV - RSP

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5
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7,287
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Direction InformationDistance Direction

Amel

Amel

N676

 6
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4,120

5,664
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Direction InformationDistance Direction

Amel
Amel

N676

N676

31Zone

394 406

Weissenbrück

HÄLT AUF ANFRAGE

ARRET SUR DEMANDE

BUS

31Zone

394 400 406
St-Vith St-Vith St-Vith

N° 163

HÄLT AUF ANFRAGE

ARRET SUR DEMANDE

BUS

31Zone

394 406

Weissenbrück

HÄLT AUF ANFRAGE

ARRET SUR DEMANDE

BUS

31Zone

394 400 406
St-Vith St-Vith St-Vith

N° 163

HÄLT AUF ANFRAGE

ARRET SUR DEMANDE

BUS

N676

N676

N676

N676

70

N676

Radar Tronçon
Trajectcontrole
Average speed check
Abschnittkontrolle

Radar Tronçon
Trajectcontrole
Average speed check
Abschnittkontrolle

SOMR - HBV - RSP

SOMR - HBV - RSP

 1
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 4

 5
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7,770

7,293

Calibration - Etalonnage - Ijking 2

Direction InformationDistance Direction

End of calibration
Fin etalonnagez
Einde ijking

HQ

St-Vith

St-Vith

N676
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